
 
NUSF-131 PO #3 

Second 2024 Reverse Auction 

Bidding Schedule: Rounds 23 through 35 
 

Bidding 
Round 

Date 

Round 23 Wednesday, September 11 

Round 24 Thursday, September 12 

Round 25 Friday, September 13 

Round 26 Monday, September 16 

Round 27 Tuesday, September 17 

Round 28 Wednesday, September 18 

Round 29 Thursday, September 19 

Round 30 Friday, September 20 

Round 31 Monday, September 23 

Round 32 Tuesday, September 24 

Round 33 Wednesday, September 25 

Round 34 Thursday, September 26 

Round 35 Friday, September 27 
 

 

 

**  Each bidding round is open daily from 8:00 a.m. through 3:00 p.m. 
Central Time. Bids received after 3:00 p.m. will not be accepted. 

Bidders are encouraged to submit their bids early 
 in case of technical issues. ** 
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